
*
Roll Call Number Agenda Item Number

s"

Date December 2, 2019

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City ofDes Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATIONS)
1. GAMEDAY

RENEWAL APPLICATIONfS)
2. ANDYS PLACE

3. BAILEYS PUB N GRUB

4. BEECHWOOD LOUNGE

5. BLAZWG SADDLE

6. BOWLERAMA

7. BUDDYSCORRAL

8. CJSII

9. DES MOINES YACHT CLUB

10. EXTRA mNDsTGS

11. FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES

12. FREMONT

13. GARDEN NIGHTCLUB

14. GERMS

15. JOHNNYS HALL OF FAME

16. MERLE HAY MALL &IA LTD

17. MY BROTHERS PLACE

18. PLAYERS SPORTS BAR & GRILL

19. PLAZA PUB

20. ROMANTIX ADULT EMPORIUM

21. ROMANTK BACHELORS LIBRARY

22. SHAGS

23. SOUTH TOWN TAP

24. TOADS TAVERN

25. TRIANGLE TAP

3800

5114

918
416
416

1313
418

316
2617

1500

6567

1030
112

232

302

3800
2400
1760

6202
1401
2020

216
3803

3002

2506

SVi

E

E
E

E
E

E

SE

E
SE

E

E
E

SVi

MERLEHAYRD

9THST

EUCLIDAVE

WALNUT ST
5THST

DIEHLAVE

5THST
30TH STREET

INGERSOLLAVE

1ST ST
BLOOMFIELD RD

9THST
4THST

30TH ST

COURTAVE
MERLE HAY RD

DEAN AVE
BEAVER AVE
DOUGLAS AVE

ARMY POST RD

EUCLIDAVE

COURTAVE

9THST
STATE AVE

POST ST



Roll Call Number

*
Agenda Item Number

5"

Date December 2. 2019
Moved by to adopt.

COUNCILACTION
COWNIIi

BOESEN

COLEMAN

GATTO

GRAY

MANDELBAUM

WESTERGAARD

TOTAL

YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT

MOTION CARRIED APPROVED

Mayor

CERTIFICATE

I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a
meeting of the City Council of said City ofDes Moines, held on the
above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year first above written.

City Clerk


