**Roll Call Number** 

Date December 2, 2019

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)						
1. GAMEDAY	AY 3800					
DENIENVAT ADDI ICATION(C)						
RENEWAL APPLICATION(S) 2. ANDYS PLACE	5114 SW	9TH ST				
3. BAILEYS PUB N GRUB	918 E	EUCLID AVE				
4. BEECHWOOD LOUNGE	416 E	WALNUT ST				
5. BLAZING SADDLE						
6. BOWLERAMA	1313 E	5TH ST DIEHL AVE				
7. BUDDYS CORRAL	418 E	5TH ST				
8. CJS II	316 E	<b>30TH STREET</b>				
9. DES MOINES YACHT CLUB	2617	INGERSOLL AVE				
10. EXTRA INNINGS	1500 SE	1ST ST				
11. FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES	6567	BLOOMFIELD RD				
12. FREMONT	1030 E	9TH ST				
13. GARDEN NIGHTCLUB	112 SE	4TH ST				
14. GERRIS	232 E	30TH ST				
15. JOHNNYS HALL OF FAME	302	COURT AVE				
16. MERLE HAY MALL & IA LTD	3800	MERLE HAY RD				
17. MY BROTHERS PLACE	2400	DEAN AVE				
18. PLAYERS SPORTS BAR & GRILL	1760	BEAVER AVE				
19. PLAZA PUB	6202	DOUGLAS AVE				
20. ROMANTIX ADULT EMPORIUM	1401 E	ARMY POST RD				
21. ROMANTIX BACHELORS LIBRARY	2020 E	EUCLID AVE				
22. SHAGS	216	COURT AVE				
23. SOUTH TOWN TAP	3803 SW	9TH ST				
24. TOADS TAVERN	3002	STATE AVE				
25. TRIANGLE TAP	2506	POST ST				

Agenda Item Number 5

*	Roll Cal	ll Num	ber				Agenda Item Number		
	Date <u>]</u>	Decen	nber 2, 20 Ma	)19 oved by	- 		to adopt.		
COUNCILA	CTION		YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT			
COWNIE							CERTIFICATE		
BOESEN									
COLEMAN							I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the		
GATTO							above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.		
GRAY									
MANDELBA	UM								
WESTERGA	ARD						1		
TOTAL							IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed		
MOTION CARRIED		APPROVED		my seal the day and year first above written.					
						Mayor	City Clerk		